
Reporting Dates

Pool Closing Date 27 Sep 2018
Pool Notice Date 19 Mar 2026
Distribution Date 23 Mar 2026
Collection Start Date 01 Feb 2026
Collection End Date 28 Feb 2026
Collection Days 28
Accrual Start Date 23 Feb 2026
Accrual End Date 23 Mar 2026
Accrual Days 28

Securities on Issue
No. of Certificates Initial Amount Initial Amount

Class A1 Notes 150,000 AUD 1,500,000,000.00
Class A2 Notes 6,196 AUD 61,960,000.00
Class B Notes 3,098 AUD 30,980,000.00
Class C Notes 1,794 AUD 17,940,000.00
Class D Notes 653 AUD 6,530,000.00
Class E Notes 653 AUD 6,530,000.00
Class F Notes 653 AUD 6,530,000.00

Pool Size

Number of loans at issue 5,105.00
Number of loans at beginning 2,599.00
Number of loans at end 2,580.00

Losses

Number of Losses 0.00
Value of Losses 0.00

Interest Rate for Accrual Period
Note Interest Rate Coupon Margin Coupon Rate

Class A1 Notes 3.80800% 1.18000% 4.98800%
Class A2 Notes 3.80800% 1.75000% 5.55800%
Class B Notes 3.80800% 2.00000% 5.80800%
Class C Notes 3.80800% 2.60000% 6.40800%
Class D Notes 3.80800% 3.50000% 7.30800%
Class E Notes 3.80800% 4.70000% 8.50800%
Class F Notes 3.80800% 6.85000% 10.65800%

Monthly Accrual Period for Facilities 3.80800%

Distribution Payable on Distribution Date

Interest Per Cert Interest Aggregate Principal Per Cert Principal Aggregate Total Amount Per Cert Total Aggregate

Class A1 Notes 11.83 1,774,500.00 41.21 6,181,500.00 53.04 7,956,000.00
Class A2 Notes 29.09 180,241.64 90.89 563,154.44 119.98 743,396.08
Class B Notes 30.40 94,179.20 90.89 281,577.22 121.29 375,756.42
Class C Notes 33.54 60,170.76 90.89 163,056.66 124.43 223,227.42
Class D Notes 38.25 24,977.25 90.89 59,351.17 129.14 84,328.42
Class E Notes 44.53 29,078.09 90.89 59,351.17 135.42 88,429.26
Class F Notes 55.79 36,430.87 90.89 59,351.17 146.68 95,782.04

Total 243.43 2,199,577.81 586.55 7,367,341.83 829.98 9,566,919.64

Pool Factors
Previous Distribution Current Distribution

Class A1 Notes 0.309402000 0.305281000
Class A2 Notes 0.682375000 0.673286000
Class B Notes 0.682375000 0.673286000
Class C Notes 0.682375000 0.673286000
Class D Notes 0.682375000 0.673286000
Class E Notes 0.682375000 0.673286000
Class F Notes 0.682375000 0.673286000
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Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

Aggregate
FCC + Offset Total 2,655,173.76
Interest On Collections 35,104.26
Other Income 3,535.52

Available Distribution Amount 2,693,813.54

Other Taxes 0.00
Trustee and Manager Fees 15,285.09
Servicing Fee 106,079.96
Liquidity Commitment Fee 3,797.26
Redraw Commitment Fee 2,761.64
Support Facility -63,095.00
FCC Other Creditors 849.14
Other Expense 149.43
Liquidity Repayment Amount 0.00
A1 Coupon 1,774,500.00
A2 Coupon 180,241.64
B Coupon 94,179.20
C Coupon 60,170.76
D Coupon 24,977.25
E Coupon 29,078.09
F Coupon 36,430.87
Principal Draw Repayment Amount 0.00
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement 0.00
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount 0.00
Redraw Repayment Amount 0.00
Arranging Fee 0.00

Required Distribution Amount 2,265,405.33

Payment Allocation Cascade
Due Amount Available Amount Paid Amount

Available Distribution Amount 2,693,813.54
Principal Draw 0.00
Liquidity Draw 0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw 0.00
Available Funds 2,693,813.54

Other Taxes 0.00 2,693,813.54 0.00
Trustee and Manager Fees 15,285.09 2,693,813.54 15,285.09
Servicing Fee 106,079.96 2,678,528.45 106,079.96
Liquidity Commitment Fee 3,797.26 2,572,448.49 3,797.26
Redraw Commitment Fee 2,761.64 2,568,651.23 2,761.64
Support Facility -63,095.00 2,565,889.59 -63,095.00
FCC Other Creditors 849.14 2,628,984.59 849.14
Other Expense 149.43 2,628,135.45 149.43
Liquidity Repayment Amount 0.00 2,627,986.02 0.00
A1 Coupon 1,774,500.00 2,627,986.02 1,774,500.00
A2 Coupon 180,241.64 853,486.02 180,241.64
B Coupon 94,179.20 673,244.38 94,179.20
C Coupon 60,170.76 579,065.18 60,170.76
D Coupon 24,977.25 518,894.42 24,977.25
E Coupon 29,078.09 493,917.17 29,078.09
F Coupon 36,430.87 464,839.08 36,430.87
Principal Draw Repayment Amount 0.00 428,408.21 0.00
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement 0.00 428,408.21 0.00
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount 0.00 428,408.21 0.00
Redraw Repayment Amount 0.00 428,408.21 0.00
Arranging Fee 0.00 428,408.21 0.00

Total Income Carryover Amount 0.00

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Excess Distribution 428,408.21

Unpaid Facility Int Chg
      - Liquidity 0.00
      - Redraw 0.00
      - Extraordinary Expense 0.00
Unpaid Security Interest Amount
      - Class A1 Notes 0.00
      - Class A2 Notes 0.00
      - Class B Notes 0.00
      - Class C Notes 0.00
      - Class D Notes 0.00
      - Class E Notes 0.00
      - Class F Notes 0.00

Income shortfall
Liquidity Facility Draw 0.00
Principal Draw 0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw 0.00

Income Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due 0.00
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Facilities Outstanding

Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit 5,500,000.00
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility 5,500,000.00
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw 0.00
Repayment of Liquidity Facility 0.00
Liquidity Facility Draw 0.00
Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility 5,500,000.00
Redraw Commitment Facility Limit 4,000,000.00
Beginning Redraw Commitment Facility 4,000,000.00
Previous Redraw Facility Draw 0.00
Previous Redraw Facility Draw - Chargeoffs 0.00
Repayment of Redraw Facility 0.00
Repayment of Unreimbursed Chargeoffs 0.00
Redraw Facility Draw - Unreimbursed Chargeoffs 0.00
Redraw Facility Available to Draw 4,000,000.00
Redraw Facility Draw 0.00
Ending Redraw Commitment Facility 4,000,000.00
Beginning Principal Draw 0.00
Previous Principal Draw 0.00
Repayment of Principal Draw 0.00
Principal Draw 0.00
Ending Principal Draw 0.00
ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit 150,000.00
Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility 150,000.00
Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw 0.00
Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility 0.00
ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw 0.00
Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility 150,000.00
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Class A1 Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 11.83 1,774,500.00
Total Coupon 11.83 1,774,500.00
 
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 1,774,500.00
Coupon Payable 11.83 1,774,500.00
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00

Class A2 Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 29.09 180,241.64
Total Coupon 29.09 180,241.64
 
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 180,241.64
Coupon Payable 29.09 180,241.64
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00

Class B Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 30.40 94,179.20
Total Coupon 30.40 94,179.20
 
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 94,179.20
Coupon Payable 30.40 94,179.20
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00

Class C Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 33.54 60,170.76
Total Coupon 33.54 60,170.76
 
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 60,170.76
Coupon Payable 33.54 60,170.76
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00

Class D Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 38.25 24,977.25
Total Coupon 38.25 24,977.25
 
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 24,977.25
Coupon Payable 38.25 24,977.25
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00

Class E Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 44.53 29,078.09
Total Coupon 44.53 29,078.09
 
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 29,078.09
Coupon Payable 44.53 29,078.09
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00

Class F Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 55.79 36,430.87
Total Coupon 55.79 36,430.87
 
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 36,430.87
Coupon Payable 55.79 36,430.87
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00

Coupon and Principal Distribution Worksheet Per Certificate Aggregate
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Principal Amount

Principal Collection 13,427,173.04
plus Repurchases 0.00
less Repayment of Redraw Facility 0.00
less Total Customer Redraw -6,060,479.51
plus Redraw Facility Draw 0.00
plus Redraw Bond Issue This Month 0.00
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
          - Class A1 Notes 0.00
          - Class A2 Notes 0.00
          - Class B Notes 0.00
          - Class C Notes 0.00
          - Class D Notes 0.00
          - Class E Notes 0.00
          - Class F Notes 0.00
Principal Rounding 1,250.20

Scheduled Principal Amount 1,336,451.90
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment 9,044,582.84
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment 3,046,138.30
Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement 6,030,241.63

Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds 7,367,943.73

Principal Rounding b/f 1,250.20
Total Unscheduled Principal Amount 6,030,241.63
Total Scheduled Principal Amount 1,336,451.90
Previous Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Total Available Principal Amount for Notes 7,367,943.73
Net Principal Draw 0.00
Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes 7,367,943.73

Principal Allocation Certificate Amount Aggregate

Class A Percentage via Stepdown 0.00
Class A1 Principal Payment 41.21 6,181,500.00
Class A2 Principal Payment 90.89 563,154.44
Class B Principal Payment 90.89 281,577.22
Class C Principal Payment 90.89 163,056.66
Class D Principal Payment 90.89 59,351.17
Class E Principal Payment 90.89 59,351.17
Class F Principal Payment 90.89 59,351.17

Principal rounding c/f 601.90

Outstanding Principal - beginning period 553,131,216.05
less Principal Repayment -13,427,173.04
plus Total Customer Redraw 6,060,479.51
less Principal Losses 0.00
Plus Substitutions 0.00
Outstanding Principal - Closing period 545,764,522.52
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Principal Losses 0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy 0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy 0.00
Net Principal Losses 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
          - Class A1 Notes 0.00
          - Class A2 Notes 0.00
          - Class B Notes 0.00
          - Class C Notes 0.00
          - Class D Notes 0.00
          - Class E Notes 0.00
          - Class F Notes 0.00

Class A1 Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class A2 Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class B Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class C Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class D Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class E Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class F Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Principal Losses
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Foreign Aggregate AUD Aggregate

Class A1 Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 1,500,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 1,035,897,000.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 6,181,500.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 1,042,078,500.00
Beginning Invested Amount 464,103,000.00
Ending Invested Amount 457,921,500.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 464,103,000.00
Ending Stated Amount 457,921,500.00

Class A2 Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 61,960,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 19,680,045.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 563,154.44
Total Principal Distribution to Date 20,243,199.44
Beginning Invested Amount 42,279,955.00
Ending Invested Amount 41,716,800.56
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 42,279,955.00
Ending Stated Amount 41,716,800.56

Class B Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 30,980,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 9,840,022.50
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 281,577.22
Total Principal Distribution to Date 10,121,599.72
Beginning Invested Amount 21,139,977.50
Ending Invested Amount 20,858,400.28
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 21,139,977.50
Ending Stated Amount 20,858,400.28

Class C Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 17,940,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 5,698,192.50
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 163,056.66
Total Principal Distribution to Date 5,861,249.16
Beginning Invested Amount 12,241,807.50
Ending Invested Amount 12,078,750.84
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 12,241,807.50
Ending Stated Amount 12,078,750.84

Class D Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 6,530,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 2,074,091.25
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 59,351.17
Total Principal Distribution to Date 2,133,442.42
Beginning Invested Amount 4,455,908.75
Ending Invested Amount 4,396,557.58
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 4,455,908.75
Ending Stated Amount 4,396,557.58

Class E Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 6,530,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 2,074,091.25
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 59,351.17
Total Principal Distribution to Date 2,133,442.42
Beginning Invested Amount 4,455,908.75
Ending Invested Amount 4,396,557.58
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 4,455,908.75
Ending Stated Amount 4,396,557.58

Class F Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 6,530,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 2,074,091.25
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 59,351.17
Total Principal Distribution to Date 2,133,442.42
Beginning Invested Amount 4,455,908.75
Ending Invested Amount 4,396,557.58
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 4,455,908.75
Ending Stated Amount 4,396,557.58

Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet
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Average Monthly Percentage

Current Balance of Arrears greater than 60 days 3,437,549.42
Current Outstanding Loan Balance 545,764,522.52
Average Monthly Percentage 0.62
Monthly Percentage - Current Period 0.62
Monthly Percentage Month 2 0.60
Monthly Percentage Month 3 0.62
Monthly Percentage Month 4 0.65
Monthly Percentage Month 5 0.72
Monthly Percentage Month 6 0.65
Monthly Percentage Month 7 0.62
Monthly Percentage Month 8 0.60
Monthly Percentage Month 9 0.63
Monthly Percentage Month 10 0.63
Monthly Percentage Month 11 0.58
Monthly Percentage Month 12 0.52
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